
Upto the quarter ending:31.12.2022
No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 
Cargo 

 Marine 
Hull 

 Total 
Marine 

 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 
 Personal 
Accident 

  
Travel 

 Total Health 
 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 
Product 
Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 
segments 

** 

 
Miscellaneo

us 
 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,290       2,302    321       2,623          44,758       170,479    215,237         718,212     4,676       9        722,897          1,170                      1,533      2,766                    34                       -                 -           7,056          956,606     
2 Claims reported during the period 4,191       5,157    322       5,479          324,926     41,708      366,634         2,964,588   12,711      32       2,977,331       689                         502        5,569                    25                       1,185,835        -           68,294        4,614,549   

(a) Booked During the period 3,903       4,998    314       5,312          319,312     39,145      358,457         2,927,384   12,017      32       2,939,433       657                         484        5,364                    17                       1,185,835        -           62,299        4,561,761   
(b) Reopened during the Period 288         159       8          167             5,614        2,563        8,177            37,204       694          -      37,898           32                           18          205                       8                         -                 -           5,995          52,788       

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -          -       -       -             -            -           -               -            -          -      -                -                         -         -                       -                      -                 -           -             

3 Claims Settled during the period 2,346       3,191    192       3,383          268,345     35,057      303,402         2,839,495   8,802       28       2,848,325       395                         295        3,825                    6                         1,185,835        -           59,429        4,407,241   
(a) paid during the period 2,346       3,191    192       3,383          268,345     35,057      303,402         2,839,495   8,802       28       2,848,325       395                         295        3,825                    6                         1,185,835        -           59,429        4,407,241   

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 1,104       1,169    40        1,209          16,117       5,937        22,054          177,363     3,085       1        180,449          244                         174        974                       8                         -                 -           3,612          209,828     

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
Claims closed without payment 

149         96        22        118             2,668        2,691        5,359            4,685        91            -      4,776             24                           9           87                        -                      -                 -           261            10,783       

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period -             -               

Less than  3months 636         952       147       1,099          60,251       9,925        70,176          414,291     1,973       3        416,267          129                         68          1,321                    8                         -                 -           7,660          497,364     
3 months to 6 months 910         597       40        637             11,741       8,563        20,304          43,393       929          -      44,322           115                         56          645                       2                         -                 -           1,305          68,296       

6months to 1 year 641         527       39        566             5,936        16,593      22,529          142,907     967          1        143,875          157                         81          761                       9                         -                 -           1,008          169,627     
1year and above 1,695       927       163       1,090          4,626        133,421    138,047         60,666       1,540       8        62,214           797                         1,350      722                       26                       -                 -           2,075          208,016     

Upto the quarter ending 31.12.2022
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 
Cargo 

 Marine 
Hull 

 Total 
Marine 

 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 
 Personal 
Accident 

  
Travel 

 Total Health 
 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 
Product 
Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 
segments 

** 

 
Miscellaneo

us 
 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 254,262   37,729  71,616  109,346       47,896       916,542    964,439         95,484       33,218      239     128,941          3,351                      12,926    83,867                  7,573                   23,781            26,754        1,615,238   

2 Claims reported during the period 92,063     23,242  7,135    30,376        190,266     215,261    405,526         663,843     50,588      79       714,511          1,516                      5,795      29,727                  1,002                   32,661            -           30,632        1,343,809   
(a) Booked During the period 86,568     22,888  7,122    30,010        184,386     205,090    389,477         656,235     47,599      79       703,913          1,452                      5,775      29,218                  939                     32,661            -           28,218        1,308,231   

(b) Reopened during the Period 5,494       353       13        366             5,879        10,170      16,050          7,609        2,990       -      10,598           65                           21          509                       63                       -                 -           2,413          35,579       
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -          -       -       -             -            -           686,247         -            -          -      -                -                         -         -                       -                      -                 -           -             686,247     

3 Claims Settled during the period 69,330     17,127  10,340  27,467        104,968     238,156    343,124         504,757     35,893      242     540,892          1,113                      1,614      12,336                  1,963                   32,662            -           16,570        1,047,069   
(a) paid during the period 69,330     17,127  10,340  27,467        104,968     238,156    343,124         504,757     35,893      242     540,892          1,113                      1,614      12,336                  1,963                   32,662            -           16,570        1,047,069   

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -            
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 10,896     4,164    336       4,500          10,421       18,873      29,295          22,328       12,487      42       34,857           236                         346        5,263                    135                     -                 -           3,130          88,657       

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
1)Claims Closed without payment  

-3,673      371       -20       351             1,304        11,276      12,580          5,871        129          -      6,000             18                           4           710                       -                      -                 -           76              16,066       

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 24,351     3,542    795       4,337          46,905       57,448      104,352         106,408     6,302       0        112,710          513                         1,596      6,431                    211                     34,962            -           5,352          294,816     
3 months to 6 months 25,370     1,928    3,213    5,141          15,165       53,040      68,205          10,520       5,132       -      15,652           310                         1,082      6,069                    252                     185                -           4,348          126,615     

6months to 1 year 39,549     3,782    2,593    6,375          10,331       103,000    113,331         16,675       5,438       1        22,113           448                         734        11,242                  1,134                   -           4,251          199,178     
1year and above 166,727   19,993  59,082  79,075        8,406        738,262    746,669         5,076        10,382      18       15,476           2,461                      9,570      62,393                  4,071                   -                 -           18,622        1,105,063   

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Date of Upload 14/03/2023
Report version_1

Notes:- 

Notes:- 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


